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HANDMADE GELATE
Handcrafted gelato made by Roberts Coffee.
Crafted with carefully selected, high-quality ingredients, 
our gelato ranges from rich, natural flavors to fresh and 
refreshing varieties.

FOOD MENU

※All prices are included tax.　※These pictures are samples. AE

■chicken gratin
￥1,240

■Shrimp gratin
￥1,240

■Thick sliced toast
￥430

■Beef stew
￥1,350

SOUP & GRATIN

SWEETS

■Caramel cake
￥790

■Raspberry cake
￥790

■Chocolate gateau
￥790

■Chocolate nuts pulla
￥730

■Raspberry pulla
￥730

■Raspberry gella
￥850

■■Chocolate nuts gella
￥850

■Cheesecake entremet
￥720

■Apple pie
￥790

■Clamchowder
￥1,390

TOAST
■Bacon eggpizza toast

￥680

Gelato+Pulla＝Gella!Pulla is a Finnish sweet bun

A combination of the traditional Nordic sweet bread "Pulla"and vanilla gelato, called "Jella."
This original dessert from Robert's Coffee offers a luxurious taste of raspberries and chocolate nuts.

A traditional Nordic sweet bread, "Pulla," gently sandwiched with fruit jam and whipped cream.
This delightful dessert lets you enjoy the rich flavors of fresh fruit.

■Gelate
Single　  ￥540～
Double　￥660～
Kids　 　￥440

※“Kids size” is intended for children of
elementary-school age or younger.

Choose one
topping.

Blueberry jam

Maple syrup

Egg salad

It starts at 11:00

Regular Large

￥620　￥830
￥620　￥830

￥680
￥610

■Ice coffee
■Americano（Hot／Ice）
■Decaffeination
 americano（Hot／Ice）
■Espresso

COFFEES & ESPRESSO
■House blend（Early）

■Hand-drip coffee（Brewed per cup. Takes about 5 minuteｓ)

　　　Ask the staff about today’s special blend.
　　　　Robert's special
　　　　Mayor
　　　　Bengtskär
　　　　Consul after dinner

LargeRegular

￥620  ￥830

　

￥680
￥680
￥680
￥700

Light
roast

Dark
roast

DRINK MENU

※All prices are included tax.　※These pictures are samples. AE

Small

￥410
￥410

KID’S DRINK
■Kid’s milk（Hot／Ice）
■Kid’s juice（Apple／Orange）

TEA
Regular Large

￥620　￥830

￥660
￥660

￥780
￥780
￥690

■Ice tea
■Pot tea
　(Lemon/Assam/Earl grey)
　 Rooibos
■Ice pot tea
　(Lemon/Assam/Earl grey)
　 Rooibos
■Tea latte（Hot／Ice）

No Caffein

No Caffein

Regular

￥740
￥740
￥650
￥600

OTHER
■Chai latte（Hot／Ice）
■Chocolate drink（Hot／Ice）
■Milk（Hot／Ice）
■Juice（Apple／Orange）

Regular

￥860
￥860
￥860
￥860
￥770
￥830
￥790
￥850

SMOOTHIE & FRAPPE
■Banana milk
■Strawberry milk
■Mango yogurt smoothie
■Raspberry yogurt smoothie
■Lemon frappé
■Raspberry lemon gelappé
■Coffee frappé
■Hazelnut ｃoffee gelappé

Regular

￥710
￥710

SODA
■Lemon soda
■Berry soda

Regular

￥840
￥840
￥860
￥860

FLOAT & CREAMSODA
■Ice coffee float
■Ice tea float
■Ice latte float
■Robert’s cream Soda

Regular Large

￥690　￥900
￥690　￥900
￥760
￥790
￥840
￥800
￥800

＋￥100
＋￥100
＋￥150

ESPRESSO LATTE
■Cafe latte（Hot／Ice）
■Cappuccino
■Decaffeination latte（Hot／Ice）
■Soy milk latte（Hot／Ice）
■Oat milk latte（Hot／Ice）
■Robert’s mocha（Hot／Ice）
■Caramel latte（Hot／Ice）
　　　■Add shot
　　　■Change soy milk
　　　■Change oat milk

Raspberry
lemon gelappé

Hazelnut
ｃoffee gelappé

Raspberry
yoghourt smoothy


